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dinsdag   18:45 Lanes 1 - 12ProShop BSS
Team Standings

Last Wk Points Points Team High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON Won Lost Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers

1 2 Dave's Angels 10 196 104 281 126 412 1469 522 1933
2 7 The Fonz 20 182 118 332 86 417 1541 493 1845
3 12 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 22 176 124 342 78 393 1500 479 1844
4 4 Team 4 16 162 138 357 66 546 1864 564 1892
5 8 The Bowling VIP' 12 155 145 281 127 508 1567 610 1975
6 5 Die 2 18 152 148 379 48 479 1728 545 1954
7 3 The Lucky String 24 149 151 323 93 405 1468 492 1797
8 6 Stardust Crusaders 8 147 153 332 86 445 1583 504 1819
9 9 Let's go 18 146 154 282 126 468 1628 518 1872

10 11 Bruuk 12 135 165 115 84 416 1500 506 1840
11 10 KarAd 6 103 197 275 131 327 1176 455 1700
12 1 Fun Bowlers 14 97 203 202 189 308 1003 480 1669

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 The Lucky String 437 409 485 428 1759 24 <---> KarAd 400 420 422 425 1667 6
3-4 The Bowling VIP' 465 411 385 428 1689 12 <---> Let's go 518 402 410 386 1716 18
5-6 Team 4 402 434 564 421 1821 16 <---> Fun Bowlers 404 433 397 435 1669 14
7-8 Dave's Angels 422 370 438 368 1598 10 <---> The Fonz 431 414 370 426 1641 20

9-10 Die 2 416 465 428 454 1763 18 <---> Bruuk 455 453 402 392 1702 12
11-12 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 384 396 442 453 1675 22 <---> Stardust Crusaders 356 392 380 415 1543 8

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Today   8-  4   7-  3   6-  9  11- 10  12-  1   5-  2
Next Week   6-  5   2-  1  12- 11   4-  3   8-  7  10-  9

2 Weeks   3- 12   5-  4   8- 10   2-  6  11-  9   7-  1

Important Messages
You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet 
Standing Sheet Setup (Setup > Reports > Standings)
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions
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Team Rosters
Bowling HDCP HDCP HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Game Sers
1 - Fun Bowlers  Lane 10

2 Connie Ketelaar 98 97 3658 37 92 98 88 124 402 790 242 853
26 Lexy Grispen bk104 92 0 0 0 0
27 Marco Jacobs bk118 81 0 0 0 0

1 Patrick Huijgens 129 72 5170 40 141 164 138 140 583 879 251 879

2 - Dave's Angels  Lane 12
4 Samantha Prouvost bk139 64 0 0 0 0
3 Suzan Pfoster 142 62 4860 34 127 138 138 127 530 770 255 917

29 Iris Daemen bk165 44 1236 8 0 0 239 893
28 David Prouvost 172 38 6199 36 197 134 202 143 676 828 316 1057

3 - The Lucky String  Lane 4
30 Claudia Vranken 142 62 4549 32 149 129 187 160 625 881 251 917

6 Joss Rijkx 181 31 2179 12 0 0 254 644
5 Hans Wagner 187 26 6377 34 197 189 207 177 770 878 273 1012

4 - Team 4  Lane 2
44 Aileen Lützow 157 50 2512 16 0 0 250 895
36 Roy Geertruij van bk200 16 0 0 0 0

8 Vincent Vluggen 202 14 4052 20 212 216 269 200 897 969 287 969
7 Mike Bergmann 222 0 8012 36 172 200 277 203 852 852 300 1016

5 - Die 2  Lane 11
9 Karel Hendriks bk188 25 0 0 0 0

10 Berthold Meyer 191 23 6516 34 176 202 178 247 803 899 290 1020
38 Marcel Hendriks 203 13 7945 39 203 226 213 170 812 864 305 1002

6 - Stardust Crusaders  Lane 5
40 Sergio Maassen 161 47 6448 40 162 137 156 168 623 811 244 913
43 Chris Abele 171 39 684 4 0 0 223 840
11 Maikel Putman 191 23 6904 36 127 188 157 180 652 732 302 972
12 Jordi Putman bk234 0 0 0 0 0

7 - The Fonz  Lane 3
45 Leo Lemmens 152 54 6110 40 146 152 156 198 652 872 253 886
37 Wim Amersfort van bk180 32 0 0 0 0
14 Fons Gulick van 196 19 7857 40 213 190 142 156 701 769 289 992

8 - The Bowling VIP'  Lane 1
46 Maiki Stalidzans bk116 83 452 4 0 0 201 784
39 Ina Stalidzane 165 44 992 6 0 0 226 839
41 Jos Hoof van 171 39 4123 24 0 0 285 947
25 Harry Koning de 174 36 5584 32 177 147 147 185 656 796 325 1028
16 Carmen Broschinski bk117 82 428 4 0 0 189 756
15 Stenley Joker bk148 57 1319 8 196 172 146 151 665 893 253 893

9 - Let's go  Lane 6
18 Sabine Mackenberg 131 71 3162 24 0 0 257 891
32 Gerd Mackenberg bk151 55 0 0 0 0
17 Bernhard Mackenberg 169 40 5432 32 211 146 168 169 694 854 251 949
33 Bea Netten bk172 38 0 0 0 0
34 Michael Gordon 207 10 4977 24 257 206 192 167 822 862 273 938

10 - KarAd  Lane 8
19 Ad Reekers 137 66 5505 40 137 133 132 125 527 787 251 900
20 Kara Petit 138 65 5540 40 131 155 158 168 612 880 249 880
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Bowling HDCP HDCP HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Game Sers

11 - Bruuk  Lane 7
35 Aaron Zee v/d 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Jolanda Zee v/d bk115 84 923 8 0 0 211 811
42 Luuk Scheijen 162 46 6499 40 179 189 180 140 688 876 279 896
21 Brendan Zee v/d 180 32 5773 32 198 186 144 174 702 826 291 961

12 - 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT  Lane 9
24 Robin Koning de 150 56 6039 40 130 151 152 138 571 791 243 897
23 Robert Luchian 192 22 7692 40 176 167 212 237 792 884 270 947

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

546 Team 4 1864 Team 4 610 The Bowling VIP' 1975 The Bowling VIP
508 The Bowling VIP' 1728 Die 2 564 Team 4 1954 Die 2
479 Die 2 1628 Let's go 545 Die 2 1933 Dave's Angels

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 290 Mike Bergmann 1016 Mike Bergmann 325 Harry Koning de 1057 David Prouvost

289 Marcel Hendriks 912 Berthold Meyer 316 David Prouvost 1028 Harry Koning de
279 Maikel Putman 912 Fons Gulick van 305 Marcel Hendriks 1020 Berthold Meyer

912 Marcel Hendriks

Women 193 Sabine Mackenberg 681 Robin Koning de 257 Sabine Mackenberg 917 Suzan Pfoster
192 Aileen Lützow 672 Aileen Lützow 255 Suzan Pfoster 917 Claudia Vranken
191 Suzan Pfoster 671 Ina Stalidzane 251 Claudia Vranken 897 Robin Koning de

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 269 - 149=120 Harry Koning de 857 - 628=229 David Prouvost
266 - 157=109 David Prouvost 804 - 596=208 Harry Koning de

289 - 200=89 Marcel Hendriks 868 - 696=172 Hans Wagner

Women 193 - 140=53 Sabine Mackenberg 597 - 480=117 Suzan Pfoster
191 - 139=52 Suzan Pfoster 633 - 524=109 Claudia Vranken
187 - 140=47 Claudia Vranken 599 - 512=87 Sabine Mackenberg

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

546 Team 4 1749 Team 4 564 Team 4 1821 Team 4
468 Let's go 1615 Die 2 518 Let's go 1763 Die 2
428 Die 2 1516 Let's go 485 The Lucky String 1759 The Lucky Strin
394 The Lucky String 1395 The Lucky String 465 Die 2 1716 Let's go
377 Bruuk 1390 Bruuk 465 The Bowling VIP' 1702 Bruuk
375 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 1363 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 455 Bruuk 1689 The Bowling VIP
373 The Bowling VIP' 1353 The Fonz 453 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 1675 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT
359 The Fonz 1321 The Bowling VIP' 438 Dave's Angels 1669 Fun Bowlers
348 Stardust Crusaders 1275 Stardust Crusaders 435 Fun Bowlers 1667 KarAd
340 Dave's Angels 1206 Dave's Angels 431 The Fonz 1641 The Fonz

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 277 Mike Bergmann 897 Vincent Vluggen 287 Vincent Vluggen 969 Vincent Vluggen

269 Vincent Vluggen 852 Mike Bergmann 277 Mike Bergmann 899 Berthold Meyer
257 Michael Gordon 822 Michael Gordon 271 Berthold Meyer 893 Stenley Joker

Women 187 Claudia Vranken 625 Claudia Vranken 251 Claudia Vranken 881 Claudia Vranken
168 Kara Petit 612 Kara Petit 235 Kara Petit 880 Kara Petit
152 Robin Koning de 571 Robin Koning de 221 Connie Ketelaar 791 Robin Koning de

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 269 - 197=72 Vincent Vluggen 897 - 788=109 Vincent Vluggen
247 - 190=57 Berthold Meyer 583 - 508=75 Patrick Huijgens
277 - 223=54 Mike Bergmann 665 - 592=73 Stenley Joker

Women 187 - 140=47 Claudia Vranken 612 - 544=68 Kara Petit
168 - 136=32 Kara Petit 625 - 560=65 Claudia Vranken

124 - 98=26 Connie Ketelaar 402 - 392=10 Connie Ketelaar
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Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Mike Bergmann 222 0 8012 36 60,0 40,0 60,00 % 290 1016 300 1016
Michael Gordon 207 10 4977 24 36,0 24,0 60,00 % 259 882 273 938
Marcel Hendriks 203 13 7945 39 56,0 44,0 56,00 % 289 912 305 1002
Vincent Vluggen 202 14 4052 20 26,0 34,0 43,33 % 269 897 287 969
Fons Gulick van 196 19 7857 40 62,0 38,0 62,00 % 268 912 289 992
Robert Luchian 192 22 7692 40 56,0 44,0 56,00 % 244 839 270 947
Maikel Putman 191 23 6904 36 43,0 47,0 47,78 % 279 880 302 972
Berthold Meyer 191 23 6516 34 42,0 58,0 42,00 % 262 912 290 1020
Hans Wagner 187 26 6377 34 52,0 32,0 61,90 % 237 868 273 1012
Joss Rijkx 181 31 2179 12 11,0 13,0 45,83 % 233 581 254 644
Brendan Zee v/d 180 32 5773 32 37,0 43,0 46,25 % 257 833 291 961
Harry Koning de 174 36 5584 32 42,0 38,0 52,50 % 269 804 325 1028
David Prouvost 172 38 6199 36 62,0 28,0 68,89 % 266 857 316 1057
Jos Hoof van 171 39 4123 24 30,0 30,0 50,00 % 239 763 285 947
Chris Abele 171 39 684 4 8,0 2,0 80,00 % 184 684 223 840
Bernhard Mackenberg 169 40 5432 32 37,0 43,0 46,25 % 211 777 251 949
Stenley Joker bk148 57 1319 8 14,0 16,0 46,67 % 196 665 253 893
Luuk Scheijen 162 46 6499 40 48,0 52,0 48,00 % 233 700 279 896
Sergio Maassen 161 47 6448 40 48,0 52,0 48,00 % 206 725 244 913
Leo Lemmens 152 54 6110 40 57,0 43,0 57,00 % 198 658 253 886
Ad Reekers 137 66 5505 40 24,0 76,0 24,00 % 187 644 251 900
Patrick Huijgens 129 72 5170 40 38,0 62,0 38,00 % 186 583 251 879
Maiki Stalidzans bk116 83 452 4 10,0 100,00 % 118 452 201 784
Karel Hendriks bk188 25 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Jordi Putman bk234 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Marco Jacobs bk118 81 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Gerd Mackenberg bk151 55 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Aaron Zee v/d 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Roy Geertruij van bk200 16 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Wim Amersfort van bk180 32 0 0 0,00 % 0 0

" Women
Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Ina Stalidzane 165 44 992 6 7,0 7,0 50,00 % 184 671 226 839
Aileen Lützow 157 50 2512 16 19,0 21,0 47,50 % 192 672 250 895
Iris Daemen bk165 44 1236 8 12,0 8,0 60,00 % 179 653 239 893
Robin Koning de 150 56 6039 40 58,0 42,0 58,00 % 189 681 243 897
Suzan Pfoster 142 62 4860 34 52,0 38,0 57,78 % 191 661 255 917
Claudia Vranken 142 62 4549 32 34,0 46,0 42,50 % 187 633 251 917
Kara Petit 138 65 5540 40 49,0 51,0 49,00 % 181 612 249 880
Sabine Mackenberg 131 71 3162 24 25,0 35,0 41,67 % 193 599 257 891
Jolanda Zee v/d bk115 84 923 8 12,0 8,0 60,00 % 127 475 211 811
Carmen Broschinski bk117 82 428 4 10,0 0,00 % 107 428 189 756
Connie Ketelaar 98 97 3658 37 33,0 67,0 33,00 % 148 473 242 853
Samantha Prouvost bk139 64 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Lexy Grispen bk104 92 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Bea Netten bk172 38 0 0 0,00 % 0 0

Most Improved Average
188 to 222,56 =+34,56Mike Bergmann 149 to 174,50 =+25,50Harry Koning de 153 to 172,19 =+19,19David Prouvost
162 to 180,41 =+18,41Brendan Zee v/ 114 to 129,25 =+15,25Patrick Huijgen 194 to 207,38 =+13,38Michael Gordon
120 to 131,75 =+11,75Sabine Macken 181 to 192,30 =+11,30Robert Luchian 132 to 142,94 =+10,94Suzan Pfoster
147 to 157,00 =+10,00Aileen Lützow 145 to 154,50 = +9,50 Iris Daemen 92 to 98,86 = +6,86 Connie Ketelaar

Most Un-Improved Averages
220 to 191,78 =-28,22 Maikel Putman 175 to 161,20 = -13,80 Sergio Maasse 150 to 138,50 = -11,50 Kara Petit
164 to 152,75 =-11,25 Leo Lemmens 212 to 202,60 = -9,40 Vincent Vlugge 180 to 171,79 = -8,21 Jos Hoof van
156 to 150,98 = -5,02 Robin Koning d 200 to 196,43 = -3,57 Fons Gulick van 141 to 137,63 = -3,38 Ad Reekers
118 to 115,38 = -2,63 Jolanda Zee v/ 184 to 181,58 = -2,42 Joss Rijkx 172 to 169,75 = -2,25 Bernhard Mack

High Individual Match Points
62 Fons Gulick van 62 David Prouvost 60 Mike Bergmann 58 Robin Koning de
57 Leo Lemmens 56 Robert Luchian 56 Marcel Hendriks 52 Suzan Pfoster
52 Hans Wagner 49 Kara Petit 48 Sergio Maassen 48 Luuk Scheijen
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ProShop BSS
Reprint of Scores -- Week 10

Lane 1 3 - The Lucky String   Week 10  14-11-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Claudia Vranken bk140 64 149 129 187 160 625 881
Hans Wagner bk186 27 197 189 207 177 770 878

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 346 318 394 337 1395 1395

Handicap 91 91 91 91 364
Total 437 409 485 428 1395 1759

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 8,0 8,0
Match Points Won 4,0 2,0 4,0 2,0 16,0 16,0

Total Points Won 6,0 2,0 6,0 4,0 24,0 24,0

Lane 2 10 - KarAd   Week 10  14-11-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Kara Petit bk136 67 131 155 158 168 612 880
Ad Reekers bk138 65 137 133 132 125 527 787

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 268 288 290 293 1139 1139

Handicap 132 132 132 132 528
Total 400 420 422 425 1139 1667

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0
Match Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 4,0 4,0

Total Points Won 0,0 4,0 0,0 2,0 6,0 6,0
Lane 3 8 - The Bowling VIP'   Week 10  14-11-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Stenley Joker bk148 57 196 172 146 151 665 893
Harry Koning de bk176 35 177 147 147 185 656 796

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 373 319 293 336 1321 1321

Handicap 92 92 92 92 368
Total 465 411 385 428 1321 1689

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 4,0 4,0
Match Points Won 2,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 8,0 8,0

Total Points Won 2,0 4,0 0,0 4,0 12,0 12,0

Lane 4 9 - Let's go   Week 10  14-11-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Bernhard Mackenbergbk169 40 211 146 168 169 694 854
Michael Gordon bk207 10 257 206 192 167 822 862

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 468 352 360 336 1516 1516

Handicap 50 50 50 50 200
Total 518 402 410 386 1516 1716

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 6,0 6,0
Match Points Won 2,0 2,0 4,0 2,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 4,0 2,0 6,0 2,0 18,0 18,0
Lane 5 4 - Team 4   Week 10  14-11-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Vincent Vluggen bk197 18 212 216 269 200 897 969
Mike Bergmann bk223 0 172 200 277 203 852 852

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 384 416 546 403 1749 1749

Handicap 18 18 18 18 72
Total 402 434 564 421 1749 1821

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 0,0 6,0 6,0
Match Points Won 2,0 2,0 4,0 0,0 10,0 10,0

Total Points Won 2,0 4,0 6,0 0,0 16,0 16,0

Lane 6 1 - Fun Bowlers   Week 10  14-11-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Connie Ketelaar bk98 97 92 98 88 124 402 790
Patrick Huijgens bk127 74 141 164 138 140 583 879

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 233 262 226 264 985 985

Handicap 171 171 171 171 684
Total 404 433 397 435 985 1669

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 4,0 4,0
Match Points Won 2,0 2,0 0,0 4,0 10,0 10,0

Total Points Won 4,0 2,0 0,0 6,0 14,0 14,0
Lane 7 2 - Dave's Angels   Week 10  14-11-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Suzan Pfoster bk144 60 127 138 138 127 530 770
David Prouvost bk172 38 197 134 202 143 676 828

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 324 272 340 270 1206 1206

Handicap 98 98 98 98 392
Total 422 370 438 368 1206 1598

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 2,0
Match Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 8,0 8,0

Total Points Won 2,0 0,0 4,0 2,0 10,0 10,0

Lane 8 7 - The Fonz   Week 10  14-11-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Leo Lemmens 151 55 146 152 156 198 652 872
Fons Gulick van bk198 17 213 190 142 156 701 769

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 359 342 298 354 1353 1353

Handicap 72 72 72 72 288
Total 431 414 370 426 1353 1641

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 8,0 8,0
Match Points Won 2,0 4,0 2,0 2,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 4,0 6,0 2,0 4,0 20,0 20,0
Lane 9 5 - Die 2   Week 10  14-11-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Berthold Meyer bk190 24 176 202 178 247 803 899
Marcel Hendriks bk203 13 203 226 213 170 812 864

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 379 428 391 417 1615 1615

Handicap 37 37 37 37 148
Total 416 465 428 454 1615 1763

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 8,0 8,0
Match Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 10,0 10,0

Total Points Won 0,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 18,0 18,0

Lane 10 11 - Bruuk   Week 10  14-11-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Luuk Scheijen 161 47 179 189 180 140 688 876
Brendan Zee v/d bk181 31 198 186 144 174 702 826

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 377 375 324 314 1390 1390

Handicap 78 78 78 78 312
Total 455 453 402 392 1390 1702

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0
Match Points Won 4,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 10,0 10,0

Total Points Won 6,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 12,0 12,0
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Lane 11 12 - 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT   Week 10  14-11-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Robin Koning de bk151 55 130 151 152 138 571 791
Robert Luchian bk191 23 176 167 212 237 792 884

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 306 318 364 375 1363 1363

Handicap 78 78 78 78 312
Total 384 396 442 453 1363 1675

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 10,0 10,0
Match Points Won 2,0 2,0 4,0 2,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 4,0 4,0 6,0 4,0 22,0 22,0

Lane 12 6 - Stardust Crusaders   Week 10  14-11-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Sergio Maassen 161 47 162 137 156 168 623 811
Maikel Putman bk195 20 127 188 157 180 652 732

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 289 325 313 348 1275 1275

Handicap 67 67 67 67 268
Total 356 392 380 415 1275 1543

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Match Points Won 2,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 8,0 8,0

Total Points Won 2,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 8,0 8,0
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